SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN: US83444M1018

Overview

2024/05/17 22:27:00
Price

57.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.45% (0.82)

US83444M1018
SOLV
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

9,914 EUR
S&P 500

57.00 EUR (175)
57.50 EUR (173)
56.50 EUR
57.00 EUR
55.50 EUR
56.68 EUR
56.27886 EUR
3,344
188,196.50

98

WKN: 83444M101
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57.00

22.04. 24.04. 26.04. 30.04. 03.05. 07.05. 09.05. 13.05. 15.05. 17.05.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/03/13 2E
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83444M1018&ID_NOTATION=459056340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecfdb21a1a73139ff6e9fddf64ac358a2a8117f4700f3a686696c0136977cc87&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=411b798ec9ed5e92b&time=1716073145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc7d6cffca3dedeabf62424ead6c452cf6201f8a72a4d4234d2a07cc1b1058b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd95895fd1bf77fcd&time=1716073145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87a477a4fcc3a19294633f2decd12067fe3cbc1dff8194e5c285cbde6eb95a41&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=99e0e512bfd1a86ee&time=1716073145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4b8f837ad689fbe84d6830560c77cab797b5e99dc2127f142cbe20a82097878&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a0e122417ab76064&time=1716073145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb5f0692cf6bf77a3d65f41cfda229368936adc0c78d8242af9b6d397ff32e5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b2b53a4fb8b363d5&time=1716073145&tool=RSC

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/05/17 22:27:00

Price
57.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.45% (0.82)

ISIN US83444M1018
Symbol SOLV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,914 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.00 EUR (175)
Ask (Ask size) 57.50 EUR (173)
Open 56.50 EUR
High 57.00 EUR
Low 55.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.68 EUR
VWAP 56.27886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,344
Trading volume 188,196.50
Number of trades 98
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - -
Perf (abs.) - -
Beta 0.86 0.76 0.34
Volatility - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 57.99 EUR (2,272)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR ()
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:27 57.50 EUR 0.19 98

Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 57.12 EUR 0.01 15

NYSE 2024/05/17 22:00 62.38 USD 105.50 23,430

Munich 2024/05/17 10:58 56.00 EUR 0.00 2
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 21:09 57.00 EUR 0.06 20
Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 19:31 56.32 EUR 0.00 7
Berlin 2024/05/17 11:27 56.00 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=459056340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456765949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462113498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459699202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556836

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLVENTUM CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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